## 504879104 04/20/2018

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4925845

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
SHANQIN ZHANG	04/12/2018

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	YUYAO DECHENG TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING CO., LTD.
Street Address:	188 YANGMING WEST ROAD
City:	YUYAO CITY, ZHEJIANG PROVINCE
State/Country:	CHINA

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	15770010	

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (212)382-0888

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-382-0700
Email: pat@ostrolenk.com

Correspondent Name: OSTROLENK FABER LLP

Address Line 1: 1180 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS
Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10036-8403

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	066880-13			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NALINI P. SAHADEO			
SIGNATURE:	/NPS/			
DATE SIGNED:	04/20/2018			
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFB 1.63).			

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=02223260#page1.tif

PATENT 504879104 REEL: 045601 FRAME: 0034

		Attorney Docket Number	r	066880-13	
COMBINED DECLARATION FOR U DESIGN PATENT APPLICATION (3)		First Named Inventor		IANG, Shanqin	
AND ASSIGNMENT		COMPLETE IF KNOWN			
		Application Number	N	lew Application	
		Filing Date		Herewith	
WARNING LIGHT SCIN	TILLATIO	N INTENSITY CO	NTROL PL	ATFORM	
As a below named inventor, I hereby declare This declaration is directed to:	(Title of that:	the Invention)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
The attached application,					
OR					
United States application number or I filed on <u>June 30, 2017.</u>	PCT Internatio	nal application number <u>I</u>	PCT/CN2017	<u>7091144</u>	
The above-identified application was made I believe I am the original inventor or an or I hereby acknowledge that any willful false fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5	riginal joint ins statement ma	ventor of a claimed inver de in this declaration is r	ation in the appl nunishable unde	ication, r 18 U.S.C. 1001 by	
WHEREAS, Yuyao Decheng Technology	Consulting C	o., Ltd. having place of	businesses at II	18 Yangming West	
Road Yuyao City, Zhejjang Province, Chin					
invention and any Patent that may be granted			•		
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of C which is hereby acknowledged, I (we), as invientive right, title and interest for the United St invention(s) disclosed and claimed in said aforeexamination applications and patents applie infringement, and the Commissioner of Patents aid invention(s) or resulting therefrom to said undersigned for myself (ourselves) and my (o without further remuneration, to execute and continued invention(s) and all assignments thereof the representatives all facts known to the undersign interferences or other legal proceedings in which will be papers, make all rightful oaths, and to continue and nominees to obtain patent protection for supplications to be borne and paid by said assign.	entor(s) and as ates in and to stresaid applicated for or granted assignce here ur) legal repredeliver all divisions aid assigned respecting ich any of said do generally evald invention(said invention(	assignor(s), hereby sell, said aforesaid application from all original, division of therefor in the United Sarks is hereby authorized in, as assignee of the emisentatives, heirs and assignal, continuation, reis to or its assigns, to comma said invention(s), when applications or patents is verything necessary to as	assign and set of the form Patent and sal, continuation States and all right and requested the interest there interest there gas do hereby a sue and other apunicate to said a ever requested, hay become invisit assignee.	over to said assignee the all my (our)  I, substitute, reissue or ghts for past to issue all patents on ein; and the gree and covenant oplications for Patent on ussignee or its to testify in any colved, to sign all	
LEGAL NAME OF SOLE OR FIRST INVENTOR		UNIVERTION'S SIGNATURE		DATE	
ZHANG, Shanqin	***	张嘉彦		2018.4.12	
RESIDENCE, COY Yuyao City	STATE		COUNTRY		
e who was daying			CN		

{02213677.1}

MAILING ADORESS

PATENT REEL: 045601 FRAME: 0035

c/o 188 Yangming West Road Yuyao City, Zhejiang Province, China